O pace
Connecting Communities

Bid Tabulation

NOTE: Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and
reading of bids. Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).

Bid Solicitation Date
6/10/2022

IFB No:
421702

Bid Opening Time
2:00pm

Bid Opening Date
9/13/2022

Line Qty

_ e Name(S)

Accel Construction Services
Group, LLC

W.E. O'Neil Construction

Company

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Item Description

Unit Cost Total

Unit Cost

Total

Unit Cost

Total

-

1

Grand Total Lump Sum

7515006.00 7,515,006.00

6611893.00

$ 6,611,893.00

6584250.00

$ 6,584,250.00
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NOTE: Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and
reading of bids. Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).

Bid Solicitation Date
6/10/2022

IFB No:
421702

Bid Opening Time
2:00pm

Bid Opening Date
9/13/2022

_ e Name(S)

Line

Qty

John Burns Construction
Company

Drive Construction, Inc.

Integral Construction, Inc.

Item Description

Unit Cost

Total

Unit Cost

Total

Unit Cost

Total

-

1

Grand Total Lump Sum

5929000.00

5,929,000.00

7250000.00

$ 7,250,000.00

5632000.00

$ 5,632,000.00
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Bid Tabulation

NOTE: Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and
reading of bids. Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).

Bid Solicitation Date

6/10/2022

IFB No:
421702

Bid Opening Time | Bid Opening Date
2:00pm

9/13/2022

Line Qty

_ e Name(S)

Inc.

Boller Construction Company,

Burling Builders, Inc.

Item Description

Unit Cost

Total

Unit Cost

Total

-

1

Grand Total Lump Sum

6506719.00

6,506,719.00

7296250.00

$ 7,296,250.00
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